
RFP #20-06 Equipment and Tool Rental Services

First Name Last Name Company Email

Willa Bostock Equipment Sales of South Florida, LLC willa@e-quipmentsales.com
Bid Net Bidnet gbs@bidnet.com
Source Management Onvia sourcemgmt@onvia.net
adsf asdf asd deltekplusonvia@gmail.com
management Management onvia source@gmail.com
Source Management Onvia mdalibabu6991@gmail.com
Onvia Onvia Onvia deltekplusonvia@gmail.com
Darren Wilson Caterpillar Inc wilson_darren_r@cat.com
Greg Hambicki Junk Guys greghambicki@gmail.com
Ed Collins H&V Equipment Services, Inc. ecollins@hvequipment.com
Jake Bond Lee County Procurement Management jbond@leegov.com
Lyra De Ashish North American Procurement Council lyra@napc.me
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean eric@bidocean.com
Bid Clerk Prime Vendor Inc. primevendor123@gmail.com
Darren Weekes Charter Communication darren.weekes@charter.com
Darren Weekes Charter Cpmmunication darren.weekes@charter.com
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean eric@bidocean.com
Bid Clerk Prime Vendor Inc. primevendor123@gmail.com
asas asas asasas asasa@asas.com
Anton Brkic Mike Bubalo Construction Co., Inc. bids@bubalo.com
Joe White Pintail Oilfield Services jwhite@pintailofs.com
Clifton Hayes bidprime cliffhayes@bidprime.com
Josie Celaya El Paso Independent School District mjcelaya@episd.org
Eric johnson Bid Ocean bids@bidocean.biz
Byron Dudley United Site Services byron.dudley@unitedsiteservices.com
Natalia Welch Sunbelt Rentals natalia.welch@sunbeltrentals.com
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean, Inc. bids@bidocean.com
Jonathan Fairall Systemair NA jonathan.fairall@systemair.net
TECH ZONE VISUAL techzone@visualinfomedia.com
TECH ZONE VISUAL techzone@visualinfomedia.com
Jonathan Russell Stowers Rents jrussell@stowerscat.com
Bid Net Bidnet gbs@bidnet.com
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Natalia Welch Sunbelt Rentals natalia.welch@sunbeltrentals.com
Mike Henderson Heavy Machines Inc. mhenderson@heavymachinesinc.com
Muhammad Khan vCloud Tech Inc. mkhan@vcloudtech.com
Lyra de Asis North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC lyra@napc.me
Steave Walse SevenOutsource rfpalerts@gmail.com
Steve Walse SevenOutsource rfpalerts@gmail.com
Bill Shearer Southern Drill Supply bill.shearer@southerndrillsupply.com
Lyra de Asis North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC lyra@napc.me
Christopher Johnson Equipment Technology LLC cjohnson@etiequipment.com
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean, Inc. bids@bidocean.com
Randy Shearin Synergy Equipment rshearin@synergyequip.com
Debra Harper Lowe's Companies debra.harper@lowes.com
Kurt Bidnet Bidnet gbs@bidnet.com
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean eric@bidocean.com
Onvia onvia Source Management svcagency@onvia.com
Onvia Onvia Source Management svcagency@onvia.com
Steve Walse SevenOutsource rfpalerts@gmail.com
gfghf cvbc vgvu thn45@gmail.com
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean eric@bidocean.com
Onvia Onvia Source Management svcagency@onvia.com
Lyra de Asi North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC lyra@napc.me
Kyle Argabright BBA Pumps, Inc kargabright@bbapumps.com
sachin chhetri North America Procurement Council, Inc. bids@napc.me
amit PRADHAN North America Procurement Council, Inc. bids@napc.me
FRANCES KIRKLAND STALLION firkland@sofs.cc
Lyra De Ases North American Procurement Council sourcemanagement@napc.me
Lyra De Ashish North American Procurement Council sourcemanagement@napc.me
Frances Kirkland Stallion Oilfield Services, Ltd. fkirkland@sofs.cc
Josh Kunke Sunstate Equipment josh.funke@sunstateequip.com
Florence Heaner AmeriTex Rentals LLC fheaner@ameritexrentals.com
Olabode Otubu 52-1965380 info@iccscorporation.com
Brian Sheesley BULLCHASE, INC. brian@bullchase.com
LYRA DE ASIS bidocean.com sourcemanagement@napc.me
Prerna Shree North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC bids@napc.me
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Piyush Soni Soni Appliance Inc soniappliance@gmail.com
Randall Parker IBM rwparker@us.ibm.com
Sheila Smith THWilson Bonds thwbonds@outlook.com
Mark Clar Morristown-Beard School mclar@mbs.net
Lyra de Asi North America Procurement Council lyra@napc.me
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean lyra@bidocean.biz
Mike DiPietro CDCW LLC dba Cart and Dolly m.dipietro@cartanddolly.com
Tom Pieper Aries Buildings tpieper@ariesbuildings.com
ANNA BARNETT BidPrime abarnett@bidprime.com
sharmila Tamang Bid Ocean, Inc. eric@bidocean.com
Natalia Welch Sunbelt Rentals natalia.welch@sunbeltrentals.com
John Frame Caterpillar Inc. frame_john_j@cat.com
Philip Beanblossom Aggreko philip.beanblossom@aggreko.com
Jodi Carey Industrial Tent Systems j.carey@industrialtentsystems.com
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